Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Blue Ridge Community College Board of Trustees

Meeting Times:
Meeting Place:
Description:

12:00 Noon Bi-monthly - Odd Months - 2nd Wednesday Positions:
BRCC - Flat Rock Campus Length:

4
4 Years

Contact Person:
Contact Phone:

Ms. Molly Parkhill
692-3572 x214

Enable BRCC to acquire, hold and transfer real and personal property. Enter into contracts. Institute and defend legal actions and

suits. Exercise such other rights as and privileges as may be necessary for the management and administration of the Institution.

Mr. William Farrell
VACANT

Mr. Chip Gould

Mr. Candler Willis

Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:

Requirement:

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mr.

Ms.

Ms.

David Arnold

Andrea Corn

. Fred Dorsey

. Kenneth C. Fendley

Barbara Garrison

. William Gordon

. 6rady Hawkins

. Garrett Mynatt

Thursday, June 26, 2008

Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:

Expiration Date:

01/05/2007

11/14/2005

01/02/2008

12/14/2007

01/05/2007

03/08/2007

02/19/2007

01/29/2007

6/30/2009
6/30/2011
6/30/2009
6/30/2011
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Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Blue Ridge Community College Board of Trustees

Meeting Times:  12:00 Noon Bi-monthly - Odd Months - 2nd Wednesday Positions: 4 Contact Person: Ms. Molly Parkhill
Meeting Place: ~ BRCC - Flat Rock Campus Length: 4 Years Contact Phone: 692-3572 x214
Description: Enable BRCC to acquire, hold and transfer real and personal property. Enter into contracts. Institute and defend legal actions and

suits. Exercise such other rights as and privileges as may be necessary for the management and administration of the Institution.

Mr. Tedd Pearce 11/20/2007

Currently serving on:
Adequate Public Facilities Task Force Charter
Henderson County Planning Board
Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment

Mr. Andrew Tate 06/13/2008

Mr. John Thorpe 11/14/2006
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