Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

					• •	
Me Me	e Ridge eeting Times: eeting Place: escription:	Community College Bu 12:00 Noon Bi-monthly - Odd Month BRCC - Flat Rock Campus Enable BRCC to acquire, hold and tr suits. Exercise such other rights as	ns - 2nd Wednesday Positions: Length: ansfer real and personal proper	4 Years "ty. Enter int		
1	Mr. Wi	lliam Farrell	Requirement:		Expiration Date:	6/30/2009
2	VACANT		Requirement:		Expiration Date:	6/30/2011
3	Mr. Chip Gould		Requirement:		Expiration Date:	6/30/2009
4	Mr. Candler Willis		Requirement:		Expiration Date:	6/30/2011
<i>Applicants Interested in this Board:</i> Mr. David Arnold					01/05/2007	
Ms.	Andrea Coi	rn			11/14/2005	
Mr.	Fred Dorse	zy			01/02/2008	
Mr. Kenneth C. Fendley					12/14/2007	
Ms.	Barbara Go	arrison			01/05/2007	
Mr.	William Go	rdon			03/08/2007	
Mr. Grady Hawkins					02/19/2007	
Mr. Garrett Mynatt					01/29/2007	

Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Blue Ridge Community College Board of Trustees

 Meeting Times:
 12:00 Noon Bi-monthly - Odd Months - 2nd Wednesday Positions:
 4
 Contact Person:
 Ms. Molly Parkhill

 Meeting Place:
 BRCC - Flat Rock Campus
 Length:
 4 Years
 Contact Phone:
 692-3572 x214

 Description:
 Enable BRCC to acquire, hold and transfer real and personal property. Enter into contracts. Institute and defend legal actions and suits. Exercise such other rights as and privileges as may be necessary for the management and administration of the Institution.

Mr. Tedd Pearce

11/20/2007

Currently serving on: Adequate Public Facilities Task Force Charter Henderson County Planning Board Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment

Mr. Andrew Tate

06/13/2008

Mr. John Thorpe

11/14/2006